Fares effective July 1,2025

To/From Hoboken/Secaucus

or Penn Station-NY

On April 10, 2024, the NJ Transit Board approved a systemwide fare adjustment impacting fares for travel
to/from Penn Station effective July 1, 2025

Station Ticket Type Destination
Sloatsburg Adult Soeates | TV
Tuxedo Monthly $300.00| $398.00

Weekly $93.00( $122.50
10-Trip $104.50| $141.50
Off-Peak Round-Trip $16.50| $23.60
One-Way $11.00| $14.70
Onboard Fares| $16.00 $19.70
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way |  $5.50| $715
Chlld ages 5 - 11 (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)
One-Way $5.50 $715
Onboard Fares $10.50 $1215
Off-Peak Round-Trip $8.25| $11.40
| -
Harriman Adult Seates | TNy
Monthly $304.00| $402.00
Weekly $94.25| $123.75
10-Trip $119.00| $156.00
Off-Peak Round-Trip $18.75| $25.85
One-Way $12.50( $16.20
Onboard Fares $17.50] $21.20
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way |  $6.25| $7.90
Chlld ages 5 - 11 (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)
One-Way $6.25 $7.90
Onboard Fares $11.25 $12.90
Off-Peak Round-Trip $9.50| $12.65
_ Hoboken/ Penn Station
Salisbury Mills Adult Secaucus -NY
Monthly $315.00| $413.00
Weekly $97.75| $127.25
10-Trip $133.00| $170.00
Off-Peak Round-Trip $21.00| $28.10
One-Way $14.00 $17.70
Onboard Fares $19.00 $22.70
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way | $7.00/ $8.65
Chlld ages 5 - 11 (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)
One-Way $7.00 $8.65
Onboard Fares $12.00 $13.65
Off-Peak Round-Trip $10.50| $13.65
_ Hoboken/ Penn Station
Campbell Hall Adult Secaucus -NY
Monthly $333.00| $431.00
Weekly $103.25| $132.75
10-Trip $147.50| $184.50
Off-Peak Round-Trip $23.25| $30.35
One-Way $15.50| $19.20
Onboard Fares| $20.50| $24.20
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way |  $775| $9.40
Ch“d ages 5 - 11 (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)
One-Way $7.75 $9.40
Onboard Fares $12.75| $14.40
Off-Peak Round-Trip $11.75| $14.90
_ Hoboken/ Penn Station
Middletown Adult Secaucus -
Monthly $347.00| $445.00
Weekly $107.50( $137.00
10-Trip $157.00( $194.00
Off-Peak Round-Trip $24.75| $31.85
One-Way $16.50| $20.20
OnboardFares| $21.50| $25.20
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way |  $8.25| $9.90
Chlld ages 5 - 11 (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)
One-Way $8.25 $9.90
Onboard Fares $13.25 $14.90
Off-Peak Round-Trip $12.50| $15.65
| -
Otisville Adult Socauae | A"
Monthly $371.00| $469.00
Weekly $115.00| $144.50
10-Trip $171.00| $208.00
Off-Peak Round-Trip $27.00( $34.10
One-Way $18.00( $21.70
Onboard Fares| $23.00 $26.70
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way |  $9.00/ $10.65
Chlld ages 5 - 11 (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)
One-Way $9.00| $10.65
Onboard Fares| $14.00 $15.65
Off-Peak Round-Trip $13.50| $16.65
_ Hoboken/ Penn Station
Port Jervis Adult Secaucus -
Monthly $404.00| $502.00
Weekly $125.25| $154.75
10-Trip $192.50( $229.50
Off-Peak Round-Trip $30.50( $37.60
One-Way $20.25| $23.95
OnboardFares| $25.25| $28.95
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military
One-Way | $10.00| $11.65
Child ages 5 - 11 (ages 4 and under, see Family Fares below)
One-Way $10.00 $11.65
Onboard Fares $15.00 $16.65
Off-Peak Round-Trip $15.25| $18.40
_ Family Fares
All stations Evervda Up to three kids ages 4 and under
Sloatsburg to Y Ay vaiid fare. rome” paving
Port Jervis Weekends
7PM Friday -6 AMMonday Up to two kids ages 5 - 11 ride
HO|I days Crae;% V\f/;tri; a customer paying any
7 PM the day before a holiday to
6 AM day after a holiday




Fares effective July 1,2025

To/From Hoboken/Secaucus

or Penn Station-NY

On April 10,2024, the NJ Transit Board approved a systemwide fare adjustment impacting fares for travel
to/from Penn Station effective July 1, 2025

Station
Pascack Valley

Ticket Type

Destination

Pearl River Adult ook | Pemmgyten
Nanuet Monthly $267.00| $329.00
Spring Valley Weekly $82.75| $99.75
10-Trip $92.50| $109.50
Off-Peak Round-Trip $14.75 $17.10
One-Way $9.75 $11.45

Onboard Fares $14.75 $16.45
Senior/Disabled/Medicare/Military

One-Way | $475| $5.60

Chlld ages5-11

One-Way $4.75 $5.60
Onboard Fares $9.75 $10.60

Off-Peak Round-Trip $7.50 $8.75

Family Fares

Everyd ay Up to three kids ages 4 and under

ride free with a customer paying
any valid fare.

Weekends

7PMFriday -6 AMMonday Up to two kids ages 5 - 11 ride

. free with a customer paying any
Holidays valid fare

7 PM the day before a holiday to
6 AM day after a holiday




